Schedule of Fees

(2024-2025)
Tuition
English French Price/Prix*  Status
ELEMENTARY: K3-K4 PS (Petite Section), MS $14,000 Yearly
(Moyenne Section)
ELEMENTARY : K5-5TH GRADE ’Ecole Elémentaire $16,500 Yearly
MIDDLE SCHOOL Le college $18,500 Yearly
HIGH SCHOOL Le lycée $23,000 Yearly

*Le paiement annuel regu avant le 1er juin permet de bénéficier de 3% de réduction. Les fréres et sceurs bénéficient d’une réduction
de 10% (uniquement applicable aux familles payant I'intégralité des frais de scolarité). Les plans de paiement mensuel entraineront
une majoration de 4 %.

*A 3 % discount applies to tuition paid in full by June 1st. A 10% discount applies for siblings (only applicable to those paying full
tuition). Monthly payment plans will incur a 4% interest charge.

Other Fees for Programs and Services

English French Price/Prix Due
Admission/Enrollment Fee Droit de Admission $250 Yearly
One-time ESL Fee (if required) Frais Annuels de Cours de $2,500 Yearly
Soutien en Anglais ou en
Frangais
ISG T-Shirt for field trips T-Shirt a I'effigie de ISG pour les | $25 Yearly

sorties scolaires

ISG cap for field trips Casquette a I'effigie de ISG pour ' $15 Yearly
les sorties scolaires
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Optional fees

English French Price/Prix Paid/Due
Yearbook Livre photo-souvenir de $30 Yearly
I'année

Before and After Care (7.30 am Garderie du matin et de $350* Monthly
to 8.15 am and 3.00 pm to 6.00 I'apres-midi Best Value!
pm, Wednesdays beginning at (calculates to
12.30pm) approximately $4/hr)
Before Care Only (7.30 am to Garderie de 7h30 a 8h15 $100 Monthly
8.15am) (calculates to

approximately $5/hr)
After Care Only (3.00 pm to 6.00 @ Garderie de 15h00 a 18h00 | $275 Monthly
pm, Wednesdays beginning at (Mercredi 12.30 a 18h00) (calculates to

approximately
12.30pm) &4.5/hr)
Wednesday afternoon - Mercredi apres-midi $150 Monthly
Elementary School only (calculates to

_ approximately

(12.30pm-6pm) &1.5/hr)
Before Care on an as-needed Garderie avec usage $20 Daily
basis (7.30 am to 8.15am) occasionnel (approximately

$27/hr)
After Care on an as-needed basis | Garderie avec usage $30 Daily
(3.00 pm to 6.00 pm) occasionnel (calculates to

$10/hr)
Wednesday afternoon on Mercredi aprés-midi usage | $20 Daily
as-needed basis - Elementary occasionnel (calculates to $8/hr)

School only (12.30pm-3pm)
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